Electricity
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Water
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Propane
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Dickens County Utilities 2016-2017

Usage KWH
11983

12600
11275
15503
16777
14242
12465

Usage Gallons

18,000
10,300
9,200
6,200
12,000
7,000
9,000
18,000

Usage Gallons

400
500
1175
500

Cost

$1,464.43

$1,829.90
$1,459.52
$1,772.92
$1,857.18
$1,691.29
$1,585.69

Cost

$831.00

$252.90
$237.90
$192.90
$210.00
$150.00
$165.00
$300.00

Cost

$464.00
$625.00
$626.75
$660.00



