Dickens County Utilities 2016-2017

Dickens County Utilities 2016-2017		
Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	11983	\$1,464.43
Nov	12600	\$1,829.90
Dec	11275	\$1,459.52
Jan	15503	\$1,772.92
Feb	16777	\$1,857.18
March	14242	\$1,691.29
April	12465	\$1,585.69
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		
Water	<b>Usage Gallons</b>	Cost
Oct	18,000	\$831.00
Nov	10,300	\$252.90
Dec	9,200	\$237.90
Jan	6,200	\$192.90
Feb	12,000	\$210.00
March	7,000	\$150.00
April	9,000	\$165.00
May	18,000	\$300.00
June	, <b></b> .	
July		
August		
September		
Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct		
Nov	400	\$464.00
Dec	500	\$625.00
Jan	1175	\$626.75
Feb	500	\$660.00
March		
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		
September		